
GREEN ACRES WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 
FOR THE 

CITY OF UNION POINT, GEORGIA 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:   Zack Bryan 

Cost of Plans:  $250.00 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference:  May 8, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. 

Bid Date:   May 22, 2014 at 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $300,000 

12-038 
 
Bid Set # Sold To Date Sent Via 

 
1 

The City of Union Point 
107 Scott Street 
Union Point, GA  30669 
706-486-4102 (T) 
706-486-4276 (F) 
 

4/16/14 Fedex 

2 EMI – Zack Bryan 4/16/14  
 

 
3 

Otis Hatfield 
Hatfield Construction 
669 Milledgeville Road 
Eatonton, GA   31024-7324 
478-288-6749 (T) 
478-451-2843 (F) 
hatfielduc@windstram.net 
 

 4/21/14 USPS 

 
4 

Chris Adams 
Fortis Engineering Solutions 
106 Mahaffey Drive 
Eatonton, GA  31024 
706-484-1922 (T) 
706-484-1914 (F) 
cadams@fortis-eng.com 
 

 4/28/14 USPS 

 
5 

Vicki Payne 
Griffin Bros. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA  30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

4/30/14 USPS 

 
6 

Sara Thomas 
Allen-Smith Consulting, Inc. 
P.O. Box 348 
Jersey, GA  30018 
770-788-3848 (T) 
770-788-9828 (F) 
sara@allensmithconsulting.com 
 

 05/01/14 USPS 

mailto:hatfielduc@windstram.net
mailto:vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com


 
 
7 

Gina Shelnutt 
Anderson Grading and Pipeline, LLC 
134 ½  N. Broad Street 
P. O. Box 602 
Monroe, GA  30655 
770-385-1018 (T) 
770-385-3326 (F) 
gina@andersongrading.com 
 

05/01/14 USPS 

 
8 

Lamar Hare 
Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc. 
2858 GA HWY 145 
Eastanollee, GA  30538 
706-779-0009 or 706-491-7819 (T) 
706-779-3124 (F) 
cedar_farms@yahoo.com 
 

05/02/14  USPS 

9 Ben Weaver 
Mid-South Builders, Inc. 
P. O. Box 878 
Lithonia, GA  30058 
770-484-9600 (T) 
770-484-8046 
ben@mid-southbuildersinc.com 
adam@mid-southbuildersinc.com 
 

05/06/14 Picked Up 
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